SURFACE - BY COUNTY
Public Roads Only
Mileages are Approximate

GENERIC
TERM

ADDISON COUNTY
Paved
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt

BENNINGTON COUNTY
Paved
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt

9/5/2013

VTRANS
TERM

Pavement
Gravel
Graded Earth
Unimproved/Primitive
Untravelled

Total Dirt Mileage

ADDISON COUNTY TOTAL

Pavement
Gravel
Graded Earth
Unimproved/Primitive
Untravelled

Total Dirt Mileage

BENNINGTON COUNTY TOTAL

CALEDONIA COUNTY
Paved
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt

Pavement
Gravel
Graded Earth
Unimproved/Primitive
Untravelled

Total Dirt Mileage

CALEDONIA COUNTY TOTAL

CHITTENDEN COUNTY
Paved
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt
Dirt

Pavement
Gravel
Graded Earth
Unimproved/Primitive
Untravelled

Total Dirt Mileage

CHITTENDEN COUNTY TOTAL
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MILES

557
376
123
15
39
554
1111

440
335
37
14
25
412
851

440
623
116
19
74
832
1272

886
267
47

17
337
1223
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ESSEX COUNTY

FRANKLIN COUNTY

GRAND ISLE COUNTY

LAMOILLE COUNTY

9/5/2013
GENERIC VTRANS
TERM TERM
Paved Pavement
Dirt Gravel
Dirt Graded Earth
Dirt Unimproved/Primitive
Dirt Untravelled
Total Dirt Mileage
ESSEX COUNTY TOTAL
Paved Pavement
Dirt Gravel
Dirt Graded Earth
Dirt Unimproved/Primitive
Dirt Untravelled

Total Dirt Mileage
FRANKLIN COUNTY TOTAL

Paved Pavement

Dirt Gravel

Dirt Graded Earth

Dirt Unimproved/Primitive
Dirt Untravelled

Total Dirt Mileage
GRAND ISLE COUNTY TOTAL

Paved Pavement

Dirt Gravel

Dirt Graded Earth

Dirt Unimproved/Primitive
Dirt Untravelled

Total Dirt Mileage
LAMOILLE COUNTY TOTAL

Page 2 of 4

MILES

163
179
45

29
260
424

609
326
109
13
54
501
1111

139
31

iy

38
176

263
293
74
11
50
427
690
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ORANGE COUNTY

ORLEANS COUNTY

RUTLAND COUNTY

WASHINGTON COUNTY

9/5/2013
GENERIC VTRANS
TERM TERM
Paved Pavement
Dirt Gravel
Dirt Graded Earth
Dirt Unimproved/Primitive
Dirt Untravelled

Total Dirt Mileage
ORANGE COUNTY TOTAL

Paved Pavement

Dirt Gravel

Dirt Graded Earth

Dirt Unimproved/Primitive
Dirt Untravelled

Total Dirt Mileage
ORLEANS COUNTY TOTAL

Paved Pavement

Dirt Gravel

Dirt Graded Earth

Dirt Unimproved/Primitive
Dirt Untravelled

Total Dirt Mileage
RUTLAND COUNTY TOTAL

Paved Pavement

Dirt Gravel

Dirt Graded Earth

Dirt Unimproved/Primitive
Dirt Untravelled

Total Dirt Mileage
WASHINGTON COUNTY TOTAL
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MILES

434
575
275
43
79
973
1407

455
476
157
16
73
722
1178

758
390
216
35
49
690
1448

492
650
80
30
47
807
1299
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WINDHAM COUNTY

WINDSOR COUNTY

9/5/2013
GENERIC VTRANS
TERM TERM
Paved Pavement
Dirt Gravel
Dirt Graded Earth
Dirt Unimproved/Primitive
Dirt Untravelled

Total Dirt Mileage
WINDHAM COUNTY TOTAL

Paved Pavement

Dirt Gravel

Dirt Graded Earth

Dirt Unimproved/Primitive
Dirt Untravelled

Total Dirt Mileage
WINDSOR COUNTY TOTAL
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MILES

619
684
100
25
58
868
1487

830
787
260
52
189
1288
2118
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